6:00 p.m.
6:05 p.m.
6:08 p.m.
6:15 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
7:45 p.m.

7:50 p.m.

7:55 p.m.

8:00 p.m.

AGENDA
Sports Advisory Committee
Gwendolyn E. Coffield Community Recreation Center
2450 Lyttonsville Rd, Silver Spring, MD
Thursday, April 18, 2024

6:00 p.m.
Welcome and General Announcements - Tina Won Sherman
Review and Approve Agenda
Review and Approve March Minutes
FY25 Operating Budget — Public Hearing Testimony
Finalize Working Group Recommendations for June Report

Next Steps

Administrative Items
e Nominations Update

Action Items
e Next Meeting: May 16, location TBD

Adjourn



