AGENDA

Sports Advisory Committee Gwendolyn E. Coffield Community Recreation Center 2450 Lyttonsville Rd, Silver Spring, MD Thursday, April 18, 2024 6:00 p.m.

6:00 p.m.	Welcome and General Announcements - Tina Won Sherman
6:05 p.m.	Review and Approve Agenda
6:08 p.m.	Review and Approve March Minutes
6:15 p.m.	FY25 Operating Budget – Public Hearing Testimony
6:30 p.m.	Finalize Working Group Recommendations for June Report
7:45 p.m.	Next Steps
7:50 p.m.	Administrative Items Nominations Update
7:55 p.m.	Action Items • Next Meeting: May 16, location TBD
8:00 p.m.	Adjourn